 MCC1k5-Mb
Isolated AC/DC measurement system
AC/DC meter with Modbus communications
MCC1k5V-Mb
V 1.4 01/07/2020 www.cesinel.com
The new MMC1k5V is a compact monitoring system for mixed AC/DC systems. It provides simultaneous DC and
AC values for voltage, current and power. For AC component, reactive and apparent power are also provided.
Voltage is directly measured by the MCC device with a optoelectronic 4kV isolation barrier and current is measured

and a NC contact. The operation of the contacts can be
individually programmed for any of the measured
magnitudes with respect to an adjustable threshold.
Hysteresis settings are also provided in order to prevent
oscillations and unstable operation.
The main device is housed in a standard 6-module DIN
rail enclosure (106 mm wide) for easier installation in
existing cabinets.
Internal schematic with isolated voltage and current measurement
Ordering codes
CODE Description
MCC1k5VMbRTU-230 MCC1k5V device with Modbus RTU (RS-485) communication and 230 Vac power supply
MCC1k5-MbTCP-230 MCC1k5V device with Modbus TCP (Ethernet) communication and 230 Vac power supply
MCC1k5VMbRTU-24 MCC1k5V device with Modbus RTU (RS-485) communication and 24 Vdc power supply
MCC1k5-MbTCP-24 MCC1k5V device with Modbus TCP (Ethernet) communication and 24 Vdc power supply
SCEH-50 50 A (AC) / 150 A (DC) current sensor
SCEH-100 100 A (AC) / 300 A (DC) current sensor
SCEH-200 200 A (AC) / 600 A (DC) current sensor
SCEH-300 300 A (AC) / 900 A (DC) current sensor
SCEH-400 400 A (AC) / 1100 A (DC) current sensor
SCEH-500 500 A (AC) / 1100 A (DC) current sensor
SCEH-600 600 A (AC) / 1100 A (DC) current sensor
MCC1k5V-Mb
V 1.4 01/07/2020 www.cesinel.com   page 2/3
Technical Specifications
Measured magnitudes Range Measurement quantization Max. measurement error Sampling rate